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Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Zbinden Dario (2004) 20.00

+ Rodi Joé (2004) 10.00
+ Philipona Alexis (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Wolf Nicolas (2005) 20.00

+ Strub Claudio (2005) 10.00
+ Quostali Killian (2005) 10.00

 
1 a Panchaud Noé (2004) 20.00

+ Romanens Noël (2004) 10.00
+ Yerly Alexandre (2005) 10.00

1 b Nicolet Bastien (2004) 20.00
+ Berthoud Tom (2004) 10.00
+ Tornare Philippe (2004) 10.00

1 Jaquier Simon (2004) 20.00
+ Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 10.00
+ Nösberger Valentin (2005) 10.00

1 Collaud Bastien (2005) 20.00
+ Ramseier Hannes (2005) 10.00
+ Massy Louis (2004) 10.00

1 Suchet Jonathan (2005) 19.75
+ Matter Max (2005) 9.75
+ Bellon Adrien (2004) 10.00

1 a Pürro Peter (2005) 19.75
+ Pittet Nolan (2005) 10.00
+ Thévenaz David (2005) 9.75

1 b Maire Pascal (2004) 19.75
+ Etter Sven (2004) 10.00
+ Lengen Michael (2005) 9.75

1 Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 19.75
+ Wenger Loris (2005) 9.75
+ Thalmann Kai (2004) 10.00

1 Buchs Noah (2004) 19.50
+ Zuber Maurice (2004) 9.75
+ Roux Flavien (2004) 9.75

1 Zbinden Silvan (2004) 18.75
- Burger Etienne (2004) 8.75
+ Germain Lucas (2005) 10.00

1 Spicher Xaver (2005) 18.75
+ Glauser Matis (2005) 10.00
- Schwab Livio (2005) 8.75

1 Leuenberger Gian (2005) 18.75
+ Lehmann Fabian (2005) 10.00
- Buchs Thomas (2005) 8.75

1 Burger Etienne (2004) 18.75
- Zbinden Silvan (2004) 8.75
+ Richoz Marc (2004) 10.00

1 Schwab Livio (2005) 18.50
+ Eggimann Benjamin (2005) 9.75
- Spicher Xaver (2005) 8.75

1 Malherbe Mayron (2004) 18.50
- Brülhart Kevin (2004) 8.75
+ Röthlisberger Philipp (2004) 9.75

1 a Buchs Thomas (2005) 18.50
+ Verdon Simon (2005) 9.75
- Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.75

1 b Zuber Maurice (2004) 18.50
o Buchs Noah (2004) 8.50
+ Buchs Simon (2004) 10.00

1 c Yerly Cyril (2005) 18.50
o Thévenaz David (2005) 8.50
+ Rod Gilles (2005) 10.00

1 d Yerly Alexandre (2005) 18.50
+ Rod Gilles (2005) 10.00
o Panchaud Noé (2004) 8.50

1 Wenger Loris (2005) 18.50
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50
+ Glauser Matis (2005) 10.00

1 a Roux Flavien (2004) 18.50
+ Richoz Marc (2004) 10.00
o Buchs Noah (2004) 8.50

1 b Rodi Joé (2004) 18.50
o Zbinden Dario (2004) 8.50
+ Verdon Simon (2005) 10.00

1 Quostali Killian (2005) 18.50
+ Bongard Max (2005) 10.00
o Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50

1 Philipona Alexis (2004) 18.50
+ Grandjean Jérémy (2004) 10.00
o Zbinden Dario (2004) 8.50

1 a Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 18.50
o Jaquier Simon (2004) 8.50
+ Strub Claudio (2005) 10.00

1 b Matter Max (2005) 18.50
o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50
+ Brülhart Kevin (2004) 10.00

1 Lengen Michael (2005) 18.50
+ Crausaz Gaetan (2005) 10.00
o Maire Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 Bongard Max (2005) 18.50
o Quostali Killian (2005) 8.50
+ Eggimann Benjamin (2005) 10.00

1 Tornare Philippe (2004) 18.25
+ Jacot Jessy (2004) 9.75
o Nicolet Bastien (2004) 8.50

1 a Thévenaz David (2005) 18.25
+ Yerly Cyril (2005) 9.75
o Pürro Peter (2005) 8.50

1 b Thalmann Kai (2004) 18.25
+ Röthlisberger Philipp (2004) 9.75
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50

1 Romanens Noël (2004) 18.25
o Panchaud Noé (2004) 8.50
+ Grandjean Jérémy (2004) 9.75

1 Ramseier Hannes (2005) 18.25
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50
+ Crausaz Gaetan (2005) 9.75

1 Nösberger Valentin (2005) 18.25
+ Germain Lucas (2005) 9.75
o Jaquier Simon (2004) 8.50

1 Massy Louis (2004) 18.25
+ Buchs Simon (2004) 9.75
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50

1 Lehmann Fabian (2005) 18.25
o Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.50
+ Pittet Nolan (2005) 9.75

1 Etter Sven (2004) 18.25
o Maire Pascal (2004) 8.50
+ Schmutz Jano (2004) 9.75

1 a Berthoud Tom (2004) 18.25
o Nicolet Bastien (2004) 8.50
+ Jacot Jessy (2004) 9.75

1 b Bellon Adrien (2004) 18.25
+ Schmutz Jano (2004) 9.75
o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50

1 Brülhart Kevin (2004) 17.25
- Malherbe Mayron (2004) 8.75
o Matter Max (2005) 8.50

1 Verdon Simon (2005) 17.00
o Buchs Thomas (2005) 8.50
o Rodi Joé (2004) 8.50

1 Strub Claudio (2005) 17.00
o Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50
o Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 8.50

1 a Schmutz Jano (2004) 17.00
o Bellon Adrien (2004) 8.50
o Etter Sven (2004) 8.50

1 b Röthlisberger Philipp (2004) 17.00
o Thalmann Kai (2004) 8.50
o Malherbe Mayron (2004) 8.50

1 c Rod Gilles (2005) 17.00
o Yerly Alexandre (2005) 8.50
o Yerly Cyril (2005) 8.50

1 d Richoz Marc (2004) 17.00
o Roux Flavien (2004) 8.50
o Burger Etienne (2004) 8.50

1 Pittet Nolan (2005) 17.00
o Pürro Peter (2005) 8.50
o Lehmann Fabian (2005) 8.50

1 Jacot Jessy (2004) 17.00
o Tornare Philippe (2004) 8.50
o Berthoud Tom (2004) 8.50

1 a Grandjean Jérémy (2004) 17.00
o Philipona Alexis (2004) 8.50
o Romanens Noël (2004) 8.50
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1 b Glauser Matis (2005) 17.00
o Spicher Xaver (2005) 8.50
o Wenger Loris (2005) 8.50

1 c Germain Lucas (2005) 17.00
o Nösberger Valentin (2005) 8.50
o Zbinden Silvan (2004) 8.50

1 Eggimann Benjamin (2005) 17.00
o Schwab Livio (2005) 8.50
o Bongard Max (2005) 8.50

1 Crausaz Gaetan (2005) 17.00
o Lengen Michael (2005) 8.50
o Ramseier Hannes (2005) 8.50

1 Buchs Simon (2004) 17.00
o Massy Louis (2004) 8.50
o Zuber Maurice (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Suchet Maxime (2009) 20.00

+ Eggimann Mattias (2009) 10.00
+ Krieger Bruno (2009) 10.00

 
1 Pharisa Samuel (2009) 20.00

+ Crausaz Alexis (2009) 10.00
+ Robert Kenny (2009) 10.00

 
1 Jolliet Guillaume (2008) 20.00

+ Marti Thierry (2009) 10.00
+ Genecand Aïdan (2009) 10.00

1 a Trachsel Adrien (2008) 19.75
+ Schwab Fabio (2008) 10.00
+ Buchs Yanick (2009) 9.75

1 b Tissot Maxence (2008) 19.75
+ Jakob Sven (2008) 9.75
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 10.00

1 Siegenthaler Janis (2009) 19.75
+ Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 9.75
+ Tissot Arnaud (2008) 10.00

1 Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 19.75
+ Fankhauser Tim (2008) 9.75
+ Vauthey Maxime (2008) 10.00

1 Amacker Nico (2008) 19.75
+ Boschung Levin (2008) 10.00
+ Moret Nicolas (2008) 9.75

2 Wyssen Luca (2008) 19.50
+ Mooser Kelian (2008) 9.75
+ Stritt Beni (2009) 9.75

1 a Olloz Alexandre (2008) 19.50
+ Brodard François (2008) 9.75
+ Wittwer Len (2009) 9.75

1 b Memaj Yannis (2008) 19.50
+ Leroux Thibault (2008) 9.75
+ Schwarzentrub Robin (2009) 9.75

1 Gerber Mathias (2008) 19.00
- Braig Ruben (2008) 9.00
+ Gizzi Lenny (2009) 10.00

1 a Moret Tristan (2009) 18.75
- Mooser Eothenn (2009) 8.75
+ Menoud Raphaël (2009) 10.00

1 b Mooser Eothenn (2009) 18.75
+ Menoud Raphaël (2009) 10.00
- Moret Tristan (2009) 8.75

1 Giroud Nathan (2008) 18.75
- Ayer Antoine (2008) 9.00
+ Yamana Kotaro (2008) 9.75

1 a Braig Ruben (2008) 18.75
- Gerber Mathias (2008) 9.00
+ Juan Mael (2008) 9.75

1 b Ayer Antoine (2008) 18.75
- Giroud Nathan (2008) 9.00
+ Monnard Dylan (2009) 9.75

1 Schwab Fabio (2008) 18.75
o Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.75
+ Petitpierre Danaël (2008) 10.00

2 Varone Nathan (2008) 18.50
+ Thuillard Loïc (2008) 9.75
- RYTZ Nico (2009) 8.75

1 RYTZ Nico (2009) 18.50
+ Bongard Timéo (2009) 9.75
- Varone Nathan (2008) 8.75

1 Wittwer Len (2009) 18.50
+ Amstutz Nico (2009) 10.00
o Olloz Alexandre (2008) 8.50

1 Vauthey Maxime (2008) 18.50
+ Yamana Kotaro (2008) 10.00
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50

1 Rigolet Fabien (2008) 18.50
o Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50
+ Thuillard Loïc (2008) 10.00

1 Marti Thierry (2009) 18.50
o Jolliet Guillaume (2008) 8.50
+ Amstutz Nico (2009) 10.00

1 Krieger Bruno (2009) 18.50
+ Castella Martin (2009) 10.00
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

1 Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 18.50
o Siegenthaler Janis (2009) 8.50
+ Galley Tinaël (2009) 10.00

1 Fankhauser Tim (2008) 18.50
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50
+ Fuhrer Florian (2009) 10.00

1 Boschung Levin (2008) 18.50
o Amacker Nico (2008) 8.50
+ Brodard François (2008) 10.00

1 Tissot Arnaud (2008) 18.25
+ Rigolet Fabien (2008) 9.75
o Siegenthaler Janis (2009) 8.50

1 a Stritt Beni (2009) 18.25
+ Quostali Théo (2009) 9.75
o Wyssen Luca (2008) 8.50

1 b Schwarzentrub Robin (2009) 18.25
+ Fuhrer Florian (2009) 9.75
o Memaj Yannis (2008) 8.50

1 c Schneiter Dominik (2008) 18.25
+ Petitpierre Danaël (2008) 9.75
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50

1 Robert Kenny (2009) 18.25
+ Aeschlimann Jonas (2009) 9.75
o Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.50

1 Quostali Théo (2009) 18.25
o Stritt Beni (2009) 8.50
+ Castella Martin (2009) 9.75

1 a Moret Nicolas (2008) 18.25
+ Juan Mael (2008) 9.75
o Amacker Nico (2008) 8.50

1 b Mooser Kelian (2008) 18.25
o Wyssen Luca (2008) 8.50
+ Leroux Thibault (2008) 9.75

1 Jakob Sven (2008) 18.25
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50
+ Bongard Timéo (2009) 9.75

1 a Gizzi Lenny (2009) 18.25
+ Monnard Dylan (2009) 9.75
o Gerber Mathias (2008) 8.50

1 b Genecand Aïdan (2009) 18.25
+ Stöckli Aaron (2009) 9.75
o Jolliet Guillaume (2008) 8.50

1 Eggimann Mattias (2009) 18.25
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50
+ Aeschlimann Jonas (2009) 9.75

1 Crausaz Alexis (2009) 18.25
o Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.50
+ Stöckli Aaron (2009) 9.75

1 Buchs Yanick (2009) 18.25
+ Galley Tinaël (2009) 9.75
o Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.50

1 a Monnard Dylan (2009) 17.25
o Gizzi Lenny (2009) 8.75
o Ayer Antoine (2008) 8.50

1 b Aeschlimann Jonas (2009) 17.25
o Robert Kenny (2009) 8.50
o Eggimann Mattias (2009) 8.75

1 Yamana Kotaro (2008) 17.00
o Vauthey Maxime (2008) 8.50
o Giroud Nathan (2008) 8.50

1 Thuillard Loïc (2008) 17.00
o Varone Nathan (2008) 8.50
o Rigolet Fabien (2008) 8.50

1 Stöckli Aaron (2009) 17.00
o Genecand Aïdan (2009) 8.50
o Crausaz Alexis (2009) 8.50

1 Petitpierre Danaël (2008) 17.00
o Schneiter Dominik (2008) 8.50
o Schwab Fabio (2008) 8.50
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1 Menoud Raphaël (2009) 17.00
o Mooser Eothenn (2009) 8.50
o Moret Tristan (2009) 8.50

1 a Leroux Thibault (2008) 17.00
o Memaj Yannis (2008) 8.50
o Mooser Kelian (2008) 8.50

1 b Juan Mael (2008) 17.00
o Moret Nicolas (2008) 8.50
o Braig Ruben (2008) 8.50

1 a Galley Tinaël (2009) 17.00
o Buchs Yanick (2009) 8.50
o Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.50

1 b Fuhrer Florian (2009) 17.00
o Schwarzentrub Robin (2009) 8.50
o Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.50

1 Castella Martin (2009) 17.00
o Krieger Bruno (2009) 8.50
o Quostali Théo (2009) 8.50

1 Brodard François (2008) 17.00
o Olloz Alexandre (2008) 8.50
o Boschung Levin (2008) 8.50

1 Bongard Timéo (2009) 17.00
o RYTZ Nico (2009) 8.50
o Jakob Sven (2008) 8.50

1 Amstutz Nico (2009) 17.00
o Wittwer Len (2009) 8.50
o Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Sauthier Bastien (2007) 20.00

+ Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 10.00
+ Hirschi Leandro (2007) 10.00

 
1 Maurer Quentin (2006) 20.00

+ Tissot Joffrey (2006) 10.00
+ Bächler Gregor (2007) 10.00

 
1 Fontaine Anthony (2006) 20.00

+ Challandes Numa (2006) 10.00
+ Rossier Rayan (2007) 10.00

1 Bapst Marco (2006) 20.00
+ Boson Kévin (2006) 10.00
+ Cottier Silvano (2007) 10.00

1 Suchet Yannick (2007) 19.75
+ Galli Silvan (2007) 10.00
+ Barbetta Julyan (2007) 9.75

1 Schmied Lionel (2007) 19.75
+ Bresolin Nathan (2007) 9.75
+ Lengen David (2007) 10.00

1 Gerber Adrian (2006) 19.75
+ Fornerod Léonard (2006) 10.00
+ Brülhart Louis Maxime (2006) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Tom (2006) 19.75
+ Polesana Sergio (2006) 10.00
+ Tornare Laurent (2007) 9.75

1 Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 19.50
+ Kläy Cyrill (2006) 9.75
+ Zbinden Roman (2007) 9.75

1 Dedelley Lino (2007) 19.50
+ Tuscher Esteban (2007) 9.75
+ Carron Léandre (2006) 9.75

1 a Pellet Leon (2007) 19.00
+ Debons Eloi (2007) 10.00
- Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 9.00

1 b Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 19.00
+ Walti Jéremy (2007) 10.00
- Pellet Leon (2007) 9.00

1 Wolf Raphael (2007) 18.75
- Burger David (2007) 8.75
+ Michellod Lael (2007) 10.00

1 Burger David (2007) 18.50
- Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.75
+ Tuscher Esteban (2007) 9.75

1 Polesana Sergio (2006) 18.50
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50
+ Morier Jules (2007) 10.00

1 a Galli Silvan (2007) 18.50
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50
+ Debons Eloi (2007) 10.00

1 b Fornerod Léonard (2006) 18.50
o Gerber Adrian (2006) 8.50
+ Bersier Mathis (2006) 10.00

1 Boson Kévin (2006) 18.50
o Bapst Marco (2006) 8.50
+ Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 10.00

1 Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 18.50
o Sauthier Bastien (2007) 8.50
+ Bresolin Nathan (2007) 10.00

1 a Barbetta Julyan (2007) 18.50
+ Benninger Nico (2007) 10.00
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50

1 b Bächler Gregor (2007) 18.50
+ Torche Louis (2007) 10.00
o Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.50

2 Zbinden Roman (2007) 18.25
+ Morier Jules (2007) 9.75
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50

1 Von Niederhausern David
(2007) 18.25

o Lengen David (2007) 8.50
+ Walti Jéremy (2007) 9.75

1 a Tornare Laurent (2007) 18.25
+ Probst Janis (2007) 9.75
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50

1 b Torche Louis (2007) 18.25
o Bächler Gregor (2007) 8.50
+ Wenger Niklas (2007) 9.75

1 c Tissot Joffrey (2006) 18.25
o Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.50
+ Benninger Nico (2007) 9.75

1 Rossier Rayan (2007) 18.25
+ Wenger Niklas (2007) 9.75
o Fontaine Anthony (2006) 8.50

1 Probst Janis (2007) 18.25
o Tornare Laurent (2007) 8.50
+ Challandes Numa (2006) 9.75

1 Lengen David (2007) 18.25
+ Von Niederhausern David (2007) 9.75
o Schmied Lionel (2007) 8.50

1 Kläy Cyrill (2006) 18.25
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50
+ Jollien Yan (2006) 9.75

1 Hirschi Leandro (2007) 18.25
+ Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 9.75
o Sauthier Bastien (2007) 8.50

1 Cottier Silvano (2007) 18.25
+ Michellod Lael (2007) 9.75
o Bapst Marco (2006) 8.50

1 Brülhart Louis Maxime (2006) 18.25
+ Jollien Yan (2006) 9.75
o Gerber Adrian (2006) 8.50

1 Carron Léandre (2006) 17.25
- Bersier Mathis (2006) 8.75
o Dedelley Lino (2007) 8.50

1 Bersier Mathis (2006) 17.25
- Carron Léandre (2006) 8.75
o Fornerod Léonard (2006) 8.50

1 a Wenger Niklas (2007) 17.00
o Rossier Rayan (2007) 8.50
o Torche Louis (2007) 8.50

1 b Walti Jéremy (2007) 17.00
o Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Von Niederhausern David (2007) 8.50

1 a Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 17.00
o Hirschi Leandro (2007) 8.50
o Boson Kévin (2006) 8.50

1 b Tuscher Esteban (2007) 17.00
o Dedelley Lino (2007) 8.50
o Burger David (2007) 8.50

1 a Morier Jules (2007) 17.00
o Zbinden Roman (2007) 8.50
o Polesana Sergio (2006) 8.50

1 b Michellod Lael (2007) 17.00
o Cottier Silvano (2007) 8.50
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50

1 Jollien Yan (2006) 17.00
o Brülhart Louis Maxime (2006) 8.50
o Kläy Cyrill (2006) 8.50

1 Debons Eloi (2007) 17.00
o Pellet Leon (2007) 8.50
o Galli Silvan (2007) 8.50

1 Challandes Numa (2006) 17.00
o Fontaine Anthony (2006) 8.50
o Probst Janis (2007) 8.50

1 Bresolin Nathan (2007) 17.00
o Schmied Lionel (2007) 8.50
o Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 8.50



Tableau
statistique après
2 passes

Fête Cantonale Fribourgeoise des
Espoirs

Ried bei Kerzers, 14.04.2019

Fribourgeoise ©2023 Association fédérale de lutte suisse 11.05.2023 03:32 Page 4/5

1 Benninger Nico (2007) 17.00
o Barbetta Julyan (2007) 8.50
o Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Lehmann Jean (2010) 20.00

+ Flükiger Sascha (2010) 10.00
+ Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 10.00

 
1 Giroud Marvin (2010) 20.00

+ Toffel Rémy (2011) 10.00
+ Thalmann Sam (2010) 10.00

 
1 a Fankhauser Lars (2010) 20.00

+ Grossrieder Noé (2010) 10.00
+ Kolly Antoine (2010) 10.00

1 b Emonet Arno (2011) 20.00
+ Beyeler Luc (2011) 10.00
+ Imhasly Kian (2010) 10.00

1 Suchet Quentin (2011) 19.75
+ Gsponer Iven (2010) 9.75
+ Yamana Ren (2011) 10.00

1 Stähli Mathis (2010) 19.75
+ Amstutz Luca (2010) 9.75
+ Pharisa Simon (2011) 10.00

1 Schmied Valentin (2010) 19.75
+ Santschi Lucio (2010) 10.00
+ Lonfat Aloys (2010) 9.75

1 a Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 18.50
+ Wyer Cyrill (2010) 10.00
o Lehmann Jean (2010) 8.50

1 b Thalmann Sam (2010) 18.50
+ Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 10.00
o Giroud Marvin (2010) 8.50

1 Kolly Antoine (2010) 18.50
+ Crettenand Hugo (2010) 10.00
o Fankhauser Lars (2010) 8.50

1 Imhasly Kian (2010) 18.50
+ Ney Yanis (2010) 10.00
o Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50

1 Dessiex Soren (2011) 18.50
o Pharisa Simon (2011) 8.50
+ Toffel Rémy (2011) 10.00

1 Beyeler Luc (2011) 18.50
o Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50
+ Vuagniaux Julien (2011) 10.00

1 Yamana Ren (2011) 18.25
+ Vuagniaux Julien (2011) 9.75
o Suchet Quentin (2011) 8.50

1 Santschi Lucio (2010) 18.25
o Schmied Valentin (2010) 8.50
+ Gsponer Iven (2010) 9.75

1 Pharisa Simon (2011) 18.25
+ Dessiex Soren (2011) 9.75
o Stähli Mathis (2010) 8.50

1 Ney Yanis (2010) 18.25
o Imhasly Kian (2010) 8.50
+ Amstutz Luca (2010) 9.75

1 a Marti Theliau (2010) 18.25
o Lonfat Aloys (2010) 8.50
+ Crettenand Hugo (2010) 9.75

1 b Lonfat Aloys (2010) 18.25
+ Marti Theliau (2010) 9.75
o Schmied Valentin (2010) 8.50

1 Grossrieder Noé (2010) 18.25
o Fankhauser Lars (2010) 8.50
+ Wyer Cyrill (2010) 9.75

1 Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 18.25
o Thalmann Sam (2010) 8.50
+ Flükiger Sascha (2010) 9.75

1 Wyer Cyrill (2010) 17.00
o Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 8.50
o Grossrieder Noé (2010) 8.50

1 Vuagniaux Julien (2011) 17.00
o Yamana Ren (2011) 8.50
o Beyeler Luc (2011) 8.50

1 Toffel Rémy (2011) 17.00
o Giroud Marvin (2010) 8.50
o Dessiex Soren (2011) 8.50

1 Gsponer Iven (2010) 17.00
o Suchet Quentin (2011) 8.50
o Santschi Lucio (2010) 8.50

1 Flükiger Sascha (2010) 17.00
o Lehmann Jean (2010) 8.50
o Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 8.50

1 Crettenand Hugo (2010) 17.00
o Kolly Antoine (2010) 8.50
o Marti Theliau (2010) 8.50

1 Amstutz Luca (2010) 17.00
o Stähli Mathis (2010) 8.50
o Ney Yanis (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2003
1 Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 20.00

+ Zbinden Jvan (2001) 10.00
+ Rey Arnaud (2003) 10.00

 
1 Balimann Sandro (2001) 20.00

+ Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 10.00
+ Turin Yann (2003) 10.00

 
1 Schmid Romain (2003) 19.75

+ Jelk Fabrice (2002) 10.00
+ Gutknecht Elija (2003) 9.75

1 a Clément Aurélien (2003) 19.75
+ Sudan Jonathan (2003) 10.00
+ Merz Sascha (2002) 9.75

1 b Buchs Stefan (2002) 19.75
+ Martin Mehdi (2003) 9.75
+ Levati Pouly Mahe (2003) 10.00

1 Tschachtli Sven (2002) 19.50
+ Tornare Paul (2001) 9.75
+ Von Niederhäusern Marcel (2001) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Hans (2001) 19.50
+ Schläfli Hugo (2002) 9.75
+ Egger Benoît (2002) 9.75

1 Zbinden Lukas (2003) 18.75
- Perret Loïc (2002) 8.75
+ Boson Yohann (2003) 10.00

1 Pasquier Loïc (2001) 18.75
- Bapst Ludovic (2002) 8.75
+ Richard Quentin (2003) 10.00

1 Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 18.75
+ Pürro David (2001) 9.75
- Bapst Ludovic (2002) 9.00

1 Von Niederhäusern Marcel
(2001) 18.75

+ Menoud Liam (2001) 10.00
o Tschachtli Sven (2002) 8.75

1 Perret Loïc (2002) 18.50
- Zbinden Lukas (2003) 8.75
+ Sudan Jonathan (2003) 9.75

1 a Turin Yann (2003) 18.50
+ Richard Quentin (2003) 10.00
o Balimann Sandro (2001) 8.50

1 b Tornare Paul (2001) 18.50
o Tschachtli Sven (2002) 8.50
+ Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 10.00

1 Schläfli Hugo (2002) 18.50
o Fankhauser Hans (2001) 8.50
+ Berger Philipp (2003) 10.00

1 Merz Sascha (2002) 18.50
+ Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 10.00
o Clément Aurélien (2003) 8.50

1 Martin Mehdi (2003) 18.50
+ Levati Pouly Mahe (2003) 10.00
o Buchs Stefan (2002) 8.50

1 Jelk Fabrice (2002) 18.50
o Schmid Romain (2003) 8.50
+ Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 10.00

1 a Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 18.50
o Balimann Sandro (2001) 8.50
+ Zbinden Jvan (2001) 10.00

1 b Egger Benoît (2002) 18.50
+ Boson Yohann (2003) 10.00
o Fankhauser Hans (2001) 8.50

1 Rey Arnaud (2003) 18.25
+ Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 9.75
o Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 8.50
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1 Gutknecht Elija (2003) 18.25
+ Berger Philipp (2003) 9.75
o Schmid Romain (2003) 8.50

1 Bapst Ludovic (2002) 17.75
- Pasquier Loïc (2001) 8.75
- Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 9.00

2 a Pürro David (2001) 17.25
o Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.50
- Menoud Liam (2001) 8.75

2 b Menoud Liam (2001) 17.25
o Von Niederhäusern Marcel (2001) 8.50
- Pürro David (2001) 8.75

1 Sudan Jonathan (2003) 17.25
o Clément Aurélien (2003) 8.75
o Perret Loïc (2002) 8.50

1 Zbinden Jvan (2001) 17.00
o Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 8.50
o Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 8.50

1 Richard Quentin (2003) 17.00
o Turin Yann (2003) 8.50
o Pasquier Loïc (2001) 8.50

1 Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 17.00
o Merz Sascha (2002) 8.50
o Tornare Paul (2001) 8.50

1 Levati Pouly Mahe (2003) 17.00
o Martin Mehdi (2003) 8.50
o Buchs Stefan (2002) 8.50

1 Boson Yohann (2003) 17.00
o Egger Benoît (2002) 8.50
o Zbinden Lukas (2003) 8.50

1 Berger Philipp (2003) 17.00
o Gutknecht Elija (2003) 8.50
o Schläfli Hugo (2002) 8.50

1 Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 17.00
o Rey Arnaud (2003) 8.50
o Jelk Fabrice (2002) 8.50


